

APPOINTMENTS

Conservation Commission

Staci Dooney 67 Prospect Street

The Conservation Commission has recommended the appointment of Staci Dooney to serve as a member of the Conservation Commission with an expiration of June 30, 2020.

MOTION to ratify the appointment by the Town Administrator of Staci Dooney to serve as a member of the Conservation Commission.

DATED:, 2017	
	VOTED:
	UNANIMOUS
A True Record Attest:	YES NO
	ABSTAIN
Teresa M. Burr Town Clerk	ABSENT
	Judith Pond Pfeffer, Clerk
	Franklin Town Council



Town of Franklin MA

355 East Central Street Franklin, MA 02038 Phone: 508-520-4949

Volunteer Form

Good Government Starts with You

Date Submitted: July 5, 2017

Name: staci dooney

Home Address: 67 prospect street

FRANKLIN, MA 02038

Mailing Address: 67 prospect street

FRANKLIN, MA 02038

Phone Number(s): (

Email Address:

Current Occupation/Employer: Private Practice

Narrative: Available to attend all bimonthly Thursday meetings & review all documents and prepare for

each meeting. Very involved in creating and maintaining a green environment and following MA legislature re: carbon tax bill. Have lived in two homes which contain wetlands/conservation land

and have worked with the Franklin conservation board regarding our last home & pool

construction.

Board(s) / Committee(s): Conservation Commission